Santa Rosa County School Board

Clifton L. Hinote
Director of High Schools
5086 Canal Street
Milton, FI. 32570
Phone: (850) 983-5055

“A Tradition of Excellence”

Regular Meeting Fax: ( 850) 983-5067
Second and/or Fourth e hi ;
Thffr;'daya;‘f i E-muail: hinotec@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us

TO: Superintendent
School Board Members

FROM: Clifton L. Hinote
Director of High Schools

DATE: February 21, 2013

RE: Spring Athletic Schedules

Tim 8. Wyrosdick
Superintendent

BOARD
Piane L. Scott
Diistrict §
Hugh Winkles
District 2
Diane Coleman
District 3
Jennifer Granse
District 4
Scott Peden
District 5

Please approve the following spting athletic schedules. With approval, all travel required

is also approved. If you have any questions, please do pot hesitate to call.

GBHS Boys Lacrosse

PHS Tennis



Jason W. Weeks

Princinal

675 Gulf Breeze Parkway Gulf Breeze, F1, 32561

Feb. 22 (Fri)

Mar. 1-2 (Fri-Sat)
Mar. 8-9 (Fri-Sat)
Mar. 15 (Fri)

Mar. 22 (Fri)

Mar. 29-30 (Fri-Sat)
Apr. 5 (Fri)

Apr. 11 (Thurs)

Head Coach:

Pensacola High
Eastside Tournament
Leon High

Pensacola High
Pensacola High
Maclay High

Lincoln High

Lawton-Chiles High

Matt Dorf

2013 Boys Lacrosse Schedule

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away

Mark A. Kostic
Athletic Divector

(850) 916-4166 FAX (850) 916-4109

6:00

7:00

6:30

6:00

6:00

TBD

7:00

5:00



2013 Pace High School Tennis Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent
5-Feb Tuesday 3:30pm  Open
7-Feb Thursday 3:30pm  Milton HS
12-Feb Tuesday 3:30pm  Escambia HS
14-Feb Thursday 3:30pm  Tate HS
19-Feb Tuesday 3:30pm  Pensacola HS
21-Feb Thursday 3:30pm  Open
26-Feb Tuesday 3:30pm  Pine Forrest HS
28-Feb Thursday 3:30pm  Naverre HS
5-Mar Tuesday 3:30pm  Tate HS
7-Mar Thursday 3:30pm  Washington HS
12-Mar Tuesday 3:30pm  Naverre HS
14-Mar Thursday 3:30pm  Guif Breeze HS
Mar 18-22 Spring Break
26-Mar Tuesday 3:30pm  Open
28-Mar Thursday 3:30pm  Milton HS

April 1-2  Monday-Tuesday TBD District Tournament

Site

Home
Home
Home
Home

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away
UWF



